

Virginia Peninsula Chamber of Commerce
Fee Schedule

Basic Membership Package

Basic Membership Package (up to 5 full time employees)	\$325.00
\$3.00 per full time employee from 6-100 employees	
\$2.00 per full time employee from 101-1,000 employees	
\$1.00 per full time employee 1,001 + employees	

For Example: If you have 15 full time employees your rate would be:

Basic Rate (up to 5 full time employees)	325.00
Additional 10 employees@ \$3.00 per employee	<u>30.00</u>
Total annual rate equals	355.00

2 Part Time Employees equal 1 Full Time Employee

Associate Membership w/ additional Employees
(Agent, Broker, or Satellite Location of a Current VPCC Member)

Associate Membership (up to 5 full time employees)	\$185.00
\$3.00 per full time employee from 6-100 employees	
\$2.00 per full time employee from 101-1,000 employees	
\$1.00 per full time employee 1,001 + employees	

For Example: If you have 15 full time employees your rate would be:

Associate Membership Rate (up to 5 full time employees)	185.00
Additional 10 employees@ \$3.00 per employee	<u>30.00</u>
Total annual rate equals	215.00

2 Part Time Employees equal 1 Full Time Employee